12

13

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 11, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 26, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 150

June 22, 1995 - Offered by Representative Kunicki.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 31, line 5: after that line insert:
3	"75m. Page 249, line 3: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 1995-96 by
4	\$400,000 and increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 1996-97 by \$3,625,000 to
5	increase funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.".
6	2. Page 31, line 9: after that line insert:
7	"77m. Page 250, line 10: decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 1995-96 by
8	$\$400,\!000$ and decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 1996–97 by $\$3,\!625,\!000$ to
9	decrease funding for the purposes for which the appropriation is made.".
10	3. Page 48, line 2: after that line insert:
11	"147m. Page 406, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16 and substitute:

"20.410 (1) (gi) General operations. The amounts in the schedule to operate

institutions and provide field services and administrative services. All moneys

1	received under s. 302.386 (2m) and (3) (d) shall be credited to this appropriation
2	account.".".
3	4. Page 329, line 9: after that line insert:
4	"660g. Page 1946, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and
5	ending with page 1948, line 3.
6	660m. Page 1949, line 13: on lines 13 to 15, delete the underscored material.
7	660p. Page 1949, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and
8	ending with page 1950, line 2.
9	660x. Page 1950, line 12: delete lines 12 to 15.".
10	<b>5.</b> Page 329, line 11: after that line insert:
11	"662g. Page 1950, line 19: delete lines 19 to 21.
12	662m. Page 1951, line 8: delete lines 8 to 15.
13	662r. Page 1951, line 16: on lines 16 and 17, delete: ", as affected by 1995
14	Wisconsin Act (this act),".
15	662x. Page 1951, line 21: on lines 21 and 22, delete: ", participating in
16	employment with a private business under s. 303.01 (2) (em)".".
17	<b>6.</b> Page 454, line 18: after that line insert:
18	"889m. Page 2439, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.".

7. Page 459, line 23: after that line insert:

"925m. Page 2458, line 20: delete lines 20 and 21.".

(END)

19

20

21